

Sun Valley Estates	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate		Emery Sapp & Sons		Christensen Construction		CL Richardson Constr. Co.	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Description										
Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Traffic Control/Phasing	LS	1.0	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
Erosion Control	LS	1.0	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1,710.00
Restoration	LS	1.0	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 6,850.00
Removal, Curbside Obstructions, Replacement Included	LS	1.0	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Removal, Existing PCC, Saw Cutting Included	SY	2,991.0	\$ 6.50	\$ 19,441.50	\$ 8.40	\$ 25,124.40	\$ 15.75	\$ 47,108.25	\$ 10.80	\$ 32,302.80
Curb & Gutter, Roll-Back, Removal and Replacement	SY	248.0	\$ 125.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 26,040.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 29,760.00	\$ 153.50	\$ 38,068.00
Rock Base, 1.5" Minus, 8" Thickness	SY	2,991.0	\$ 8.00	\$ 23,928.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 28,713.60	\$ 7.34	\$ 21,953.94	\$ 9.70	\$ 29,012.70
Geotextile, Propex Geotex 801 or Approved Equal	SY	2,991.0	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,486.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,982.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,738.75	\$ 2.95	\$ 8,823.45
Base Repair (Tensar TX160 Geogrid and additional 4" of Rock Base)	SY	2,393.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 23,930.00	\$ 11.55	\$ 27,639.15	\$ 8.14	\$ 19,479.02	\$ 13.40	\$ 32,066.20
Concrete Pavement, RCC, 6" Thickness	SY	2,991.0	\$ 23.00	\$ 68,793.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 62,811.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 59,820.00	\$ 22.45	\$ 67,147.95
Asphalt Overlay, BP-2	Ton	329.0	\$ 80.00	\$ 26,320.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,965.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 26,320.00	\$ 96.60	\$ 31,781.40
Tack Coat	SY	2,991.0	\$ 0.20	\$ 598.20	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,046.85	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,046.85	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,645.05
Total				\$ 228,997.20		\$ 224,822.00		\$ 234,126.81		\$ 258,797.55

Germantown Subdivision	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate		Emery Sapp & Sons		Christensen Construction		CL Richardson Constr. Co.	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Description										
Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Traffic Control/Phasing	LS	1.0	\$ 9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 1,525.00
Erosion Control	LS	1.0	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Restoration	LS	1.0	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
Removal, Curbside Obstructions, Replacement Included	LS	1.0	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00
Removal, Existing PCC, Saw Cutting Included	SY	3,487.0	\$ 6.50	\$22,665.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 27,896.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 54,920.25	\$ 11.00	\$ 38,357.00
Curb & Gutter, Roll-Back, Removal and Replacement	SY	220.0	\$ 125.00	\$27,500.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 27,940.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 155.80	\$ 34,276.00
Rock Base, 1.5" Minus, 8" Thickness	SY	3,487.0	\$ 8.00	\$27,896.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 32,254.75	\$ 7.34	\$ 25,594.58	\$ 9.70	\$ 33,823.90
Geotextile, Propex Geotex 801 or Approved Equal	SY	3,487.0	\$ 1.50	\$5,230.50	\$ 2.10	\$ 7,322.70	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,358.75	\$ 2.95	\$ 10,286.65
Base Repair (Tensar TX160 Geogrid)	SY	2,790.0	\$ 7.00	\$19,530.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 15,484.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 17,577.00
Concrete Pavement, RCC, 6" Thickness	SY	3,487.0	\$ 23.00	\$80,201.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 73,227.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 69,740.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 76,714.00
Asphalt Overlay, BP-2	Ton	384.0	\$ 80.00	\$30,720.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 32,640.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 30,720.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 36,864.00
Tack Coat	SY	3,487.0	\$ 0.20	\$697.40	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,220.45	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,220.45	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,917.85
4x3' Type M Inlet	EA	2.0	\$ 4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,590.00	\$ 7,180.00
18" RCP	LF	36.00	\$ 200.00	\$7,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 2,070.00
24" CMP, Aluminized	LF	16.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 988.00
Rock Blanket, 6"x12", with Fabric	SY	5.30	\$ 100.00	\$530.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 272.95
Total				\$ 262,270.40		\$ 250,002.40		\$ 268,754.03		\$ 282,102.35

Combined Bid Total			\$ 491,267.60	\$ 474,824.40	\$ 502,880.84	\$ 540,899.90
---------------------------	--	--	----------------------	----------------------	----------------------	----------------------

R.A.P. Deduct	\$/ton		\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ (7.00)
Asphalt Index (Yes or No)			Y	Y	Y
Bid Response			Y	Y	Y
Debarment			Y	Y	Y
Work Authorization			Y	Y	Y
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications			Y	Y	Y
Anti-Collusion Statement			Y	Y	Y
Signature & Identity of Bidder			Y	Y	Y
Bidder's Acknowledgment			Y	Y	Y